

For Immediate Release

Media Contact:
Laurie Green
Executive Director of Communications
Palm Beach Show Group
561.822.5440
laurie@palmbeachshow.com

MILLIONS OF DOLLARS WORTH OF TREASURES OFFERED NAPLES ART, ANTIQUE & JEWELRY SHOW

(Naples, FL – February 20 – 23, 2016)

OPENING NIGHT PREVIEW PARTY BENEFITS AMERICAN RED CROSS

(February 19, 2016)

NAPLES, FL -- More than 60 internationally acclaimed international exhibitors will offer millions of dollars worth of rare and beautiful treasures at this year's Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show at the Naples Exhibition Center (850 Goodlette-Frank Road, Naples, FL 34102 – www.naplesshow.com). The show kicks off with the private preview benefit for the American Red Cross on February 19th, 2016 and is then open to the public from February 20 – 23, 2016. Admission is \$20 for a 4-day pass.

This annual show has become a must-stop destination for collectors, art experts, respected dealers, history buffs, bold-faced names and avid shoppers as it offers a wide variety of stunning collections and rare offerings that date as far back as 2,000 years.

More than 15,000 guests attended last year's event, which is now one of the most important features of the Naples' social season. Since its inception in 2011 the show has continued to grow in scope and attracts many bold faced names as well as some of the most knowledgeable fine art, jewelry and antiques collectors in the world.

The Opening Night Preview Party on February 19th will once again benefit the American Red Cross. The evening will allow guests to be the first to see, and be able to purchase, the countless offerings at the show. All proceeds from the benefit will go to the American Red Cross.

During the Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show, guests will have access to some of the world's most beautiful, rare and coveted items, such as modern masters and cotemporary works at **Galerie Fledermaus**, stunning jewelry at **Hamilton Jewelry**, sought after designer handbags at **Only Authentics**, magnificent sculptures at **Galdwell & Patterson**, rare alter reliquaries and

religious artifacts at **Icons & Antiques**, and unique, one-of-a-kind, historical offerings from **M.S. Rau Antiques** to name a few.

The Palm Beach Show Group also organizes the Palm Beach Jewelry, Art & Antique Show, which will celebrate its 13th edition this year on Presidents' Day weekend, preceding the 2016 Naples, Art Antique & Jewelry Show.

"Our Naples Show is the perfect compliment to our Palm Beach Show," adds Diament. "With this event we provide our exhibitors with tremendous back-to-back exposure to the most affluent collectors from the Northeast, who choose to winter in Southeast Florida, and the most affluent collectors from the Midwest, who choose to spend their winters on the West Coast of Florida."

The Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show is designed to meet the needs of galleries and collectors alike. With its commitment to create an environment that fosters these relationships, the Palm Beach Show Group considers Naples to be an important world-class market where prominent galleries are exposed to a high-end, art buying public.

The Naples Exhibition Center is located in the heart of downtown and in close proximity to Fifth Avenue, the city's world renown shopping, dining and entertainment district. With abundant cultural attractions, including museums, theaters, and art galleries, Naples is a proven destination for serious collectors.

2016 Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show

Date: February 19-23, 2016

Location: Naples Exhibition Center

850 Goodlette-Frank Road

Naples, FL 34102

Hours: Friday, February 19 5pm American Red Cross First Look Reception

6pm – 9pm Invitation Only Preview Party

General Admission

Saturday, February 20 10am - 6pm Sunday, February 21 10am - 6pm Monday, February 22 10am - 6pm Tuesday, February 23 10am - 4pm

Admission: \$150 ticket - American Red Cross First Look Reception at the Opening Night

Preview Party

\$20 ticket - General Admission Show Days (Ticket is good for all days)

Information: www.naplesshow.com or 561.822.5440

About the Palm Beach Show Group

Recognized as the nation's leading producer of premier jewelry, art and antique shows, the Palm Beach Show Group owns and operates eight shows nationally including:

Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show New York City Jewelry & Watch Show New York Art, Antique & Jewelry Show Palm Beach Jewelry – Antiques – Design LA Art Show (Los Angeles Fine Art Show Palm Beach Jewelry, Art & Antique Show

For more information visit www.palmbeachshowgroup.com.